



ASHLEY BLAIRE CO.

**BRAILLEN**

**1563-1ES**

**PARTS  
SHEET**



Part #	Image	Description	Qty.
1		<b>BACK ASSEMBLY</b>	1
2		<b>SEAT CUSHION</b>	1
3		<b>SEAT FRAME</b>	1
4		<b>SWIVEL</b>	1
5		<b>SEAT BASE</b>	1
6		<b>FOOT RING/ STRECHER</b>	1
7		<b>LEG</b>	4
7A		<b>EXTENSION LEG COUNTER STOOL</b>	4
7B		<b>EXTENSION LEG BAR STOOL</b>	4
A		<b>1/4" X 1" ALLEN BOLT (PAN HEAD)</b>	2
B		<b>1/4" X 1/2" ALLEN BOLT</b>	24
C		<b>1/4" X 1/2" ALLEN BOLT (PAN HEAD)</b>	8
D		<b>1/4" FLAT WASHER</b>	24
E		<b>ALLEN WRENCH</b>	1

**PART 8  
HARDWARE PACK**

**ALL BOLTS  
AND WASHERS  
ARE ACTUAL  
SIZE**

*For Parts Ordering Contact: [parts@ashleyblairecompany.com](mailto:parts@ashleyblairecompany.com)*